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MAP A.5a | Forests in the Mediterranean 

From 20% to 35%

From 10% to 20%

From 1% to 5%

From 5% to 10% More than 60% 

From 35% to 45%

Forest Area (% of Total Land) Evolution of Forest Area (in ha)
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Own production. Source: FAO and Forest Fires in Europe, Middle East and North Africa Annual Reports. Joint Research Centre - European Commission http://effis.jrc.
ec.europa.eu/reports-and-publications/annual-fire-reports. 
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MAP A.5b | Forests in the Mediterranean 

From 45% to 60%

From 15% to 30%

0%

Less than 15%

More than 75% 

From 60% to 75%

Forest Designated for Production 
(% of total forest areas)

Wood Products Trade (in thousands $)

From 30% to 45%

Forestry Production 2016

Items Measured in thousands m3

Wood fuel; 101,932 France 25% Egypt 17% Italy 11% Algeria 8%

Sawlogs and venee r logs; 45,446

France 21%

Turkey 22% Spain 13%

Pulpwood, round and split; 39,615

Wood chips, particles and residues; 38,662

Wood bared panne ls; 25,780

Sawnwood; 25,330

Turkey 24% Spain 23% Portugal 22%

France 25%

France 64% Italy 14%

Turkey 38% France 20% Italy 16% Spain 15%

Turkey 34% France 30% Spain 10%

Paper and paperboard; 33,716 

Recovered paper; 22,946

Wrapping and packaging paper and paperboard; 17,781

Recovered fibre pulp; 13,823

Wood charcoal and pellets; 7,281

Wood pulp; 6,897

Items Measured in thousands Tm

Italy 28%Spain 20% France 25%

France 32%Italy 28%Spain 20%

France 25%Italy 25%Spain 20%Turkey 22%

France 34%Spain 33%Italy 28%

Egypt 20%France 16%Portugal 15%Algeria 10%

France 16% Portugal 15%Spain 33%

Main ProducersProducts

ProductsMain Producers
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Own production. Source: FAO and Forest Fires in Europe, Middle East and North Africa Annual Reports. Joint Research Centre - European Commission http://effis.jrc.
ec.europa.eu/reports-and-publications/annual-fire-reports. 


